
Ranking Mayor dic 17

Position Previous position Points Player (ITTF ID) Country Gender Age Month Year Country_1

18 20 2531 CALDERANO Hugo (115641) BRAZIL Male 21 November 2017 BRA

99 112 2113 TSUBOI Gustavo (109581) BRAZIL Male 32 November 2017 BRA

127 134 2039 MATSUMOTO Cazuo (105928) BRAZIL Male 32 November 2017 BRA

146 151 1971 MONTEIRO Thiago (106298) BRAZIL Male 36 November 2017 BRA

170 182 1880 JOUTI Eric (113419) BRAZIL Male 23 November 2017 BRA

198 211 1806 MINO Alberto (106151) ECUADOR Male 27 November 2017 ECU

220 236 1742 ISHIY Vitor (117312) BRAZIL Male 22 November 2017 BRA

226 242 1721 ALTO Gaston (100486) ARGENTINA Male 32 November 2017 ARG

227 234 1720 AGUIRRE Marcelo (111115) PARAGUAY Male 24 November 2017 PAR

248 267 1655 GILABERT Rodrigo (103093) ARGENTINA Male 26 November 2017 ARG

263 286 1608 CIFUENTES Horacio (119316) ARGENTINA Male 19 November 2017 ARG

279 281 1569 GOMEZ Gustavo (111683) CHILE Male 23 November 2017 CHI

284 312 1558 TABACHNIK Pablo (109151) ARGENTINA Male 40 November 2017 ARG

312 338 1509 MANHANI Humberto (105801) BRAZIL Male 28 November 2017 BRA

325 348 1482 LAMADRID Juan (116424) CHILE Male 21 November 2017 CHI

356 1473 KOHATSU Massao (118134) BRAZIL Male 21 November 2017 BRA

344 378 1435 TORANZOS Alejandro (113450) PARAGUAY Male 21 November 2017 PAR

391 1408 RODRIGUEZ Diego (115142) PERU Male 21 November 2017 PER

405 1357 TOMA Danilo (112176) BRAZIL Male 25 November 2017 BRA

418 1343 PINO Jonathan (107434) VENEZUELA Male 31 November 2017 VEN

420 1340 RODRIGUEZ Alejandro (107939) CHILE Male 39 November 2017 CHI

392 437 1305 BLAS Bryan (101168) PERU Male 28 November 2017 PER

441 1299 BARRETO Israel (100939) BRAZIL Male 40 November 2017 BRA

405 453 1286 MOYA Manuel (113433) CHILE Male 24 November 2017 CHI

410 456 1280 SANCHI Francisco (117530) ARGENTINA Male 18 November 2017 ARG

412 459 1275 RAMOS Julian (107707) COLOMBIA Male 29 November 2017 COL

466 1261 GALVANO Nicolas (116321) ARGENTINA Male 22 November 2017 ARG

431 483 1229 YOKOTA Gustavo (120808) BRAZIL Male 19 November 2017 BRA

440 492 1216 RIVERA Mauricio (110912) COLOMBIA Male 29 November 2017 COL

467 525 1166 DAHER Juan (113501) ARGENTINA Male 23 November 2017 ARG

477 533 1152 GONZALEZ Camilo (133777) COLOMBIA Male 16 November 2017 COL

481 529 1149 ISHIDA Carlos (124527) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA

500 558 1111 FERNANDEZ Marcelo (102727) CHILE Male 25 November 2017 CHI

1099 BAYONA Lucas (113798) ARGENTINA Male 23 November 2017 ARG

507 569 1084 GAVILAN Axel (111730) PARAGUAY Male 23 November 2017 PAR

509 570 1082 ALMEIDA Siddharta (123034) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA

577 1080 ZAULI Isaac (116448) BRAZIL Male 20 November 2017 BRA

511 1080 SILVA Diogo (133774) BRAZIL Male 15 November 2017 BRA

514 575 1075 CILLIS Javier (111779) ARGENTINA Male 27 November 2017 ARG

577 1072 CORREA Cecilio (111696) VENEZUELA Male 27 November 2017 VEN

528 591 1050 BURGOS Nicolas (133441) CHILE Male 16 November 2017 CHI

532 601 1037 BENTANCOR Martin (122225) ARGENTINA Male 17 November 2017 ARG

534 603 1034 OLAVE Alfonso (115134) CHILE Male 22 November 2017 CHI

535 604 1033 ROMAN Sebastian (107983) CHILE Male 22 November 2017 CHI

535 604 1033 FERNANDEZ Favert (120207) COLOMBIA Male 31 November 2017 COL

608 1028 MEDINA Jan (113509) VENEZUELA Male 23 November 2017 VEN

597 1021 MARTINEZ Andres (131852) CHILE Male 16 November 2017 CHI

542 614 1019 VILLEGAS Joaquin (113761) COLOMBIA Male 24 November 2017 COL

1002 SEPULVEDA Gustavo (115137) CHILE Male 24 November 2017 CHI

593 672 947 RIOFRIO Emiliano (120896) ECUADOR Male 19 November 2017 ECU

599 679 941 TEODORO Guilherme (123031) BRAZIL Male 16 November 2017 BRA

689 932 LORENZOTTI Gonzalo (115186) URUGUAY Male 28 November 2017 URU

621 706 903 FUENTES Leandro (123773) ARGENTINA Male 17 November 2017 ARG

633 717 885 HIDALGO Rodrigo (122607) PERU Male 17 November 2017 PER

707 883 DE VINCENZO Matias (133454) ARGENTINA Male 16 November 2017 ARG

721 881 SANTOS Vitor (121621) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA

743 846 TORINO Rafael (123028) BRAZIL Male 16 November 2017 BRA

746 845 TOMOIKE Eduardo (123029) BRAZIL Male 16 November 2017 BRA

666 756 832 CABRERA Adrian (118023) ECUADOR Male 20 November 2017 ECU

678 773 806 SALAZAR Jonathan (108189) COLOMBIA Male 33 November 2017 COL

776 801 NARITA Henrique (119248) BRAZIL Male 25 November 2017 BRA

685 771 786 LORENZO Santiago (132793) ARGENTINA Male 16 November 2017 ARG

691 780 779 GUADALUPE Matias (124461) ARGENTINA Male 15 November 2017 ARG

717 815 739 TOLOSA Santiago (117533) ARGENTINA Male 18 November 2017 ARG

831 716 DUFFOO Felipe (122610) PERU Male 16 November 2017 PER

739 837 700 TITOLO Franco (116341) ARGENTINA Male 22 November 2017 ARG

746 843 686 LOLI Jhon (132179) PERU Male 16 November 2017 PER

863 655 ANJOS Luiz (121611) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA

636 USHISIMA Gustavo (121624) BRAZIL Male 21 November 2017 BRA

632 LUQUE Cesar (123468) PERU Male 28 November 2017 PER

780 883 630 KACOWICZ Santiago (116351) URUGUAY Male 21 November 2017 URU

895 615 MATSUBARA Yutaka ^ (119396) CHILE Male 20 November 2017 CHI

607 ESPINOZA John (122688) ECUADOR Male 18 November 2017 ECU

820 930 582 VELARDE Matias (132102) ARGENTINA Male 15 November 2017 ARG

837 936 552 ORENCEL Alexis (132104) ARGENTINA Male 17 November 2017 ARG

490 SEPULVEDA Diego (122578) CHILE Male 19 November 2017 CHI

488 ORTIZ Sebastian (122221) PERU Male 17 November 2017 PER

884 987 474 WALDSZAN Matias (119825) ARGENTINA Male 20 November 2017 ARG

461 ESCOBAR Bryan (131858) ECUADOR Male 16 November 2017 ECU

902 997 449 ALVARADO Francisco (133496) CHILE Male 15 November 2017 CHI

924 1028 398 ALBORNOZ Fabian (124470) CHILE Male 18 November 2017 CHI

938 1047 356 MORENO Benicio (124509) PARAGUAY Male 25 November 2017 PAR

1054 336 VALENZUELA David (122683) CHILE Male 19 November 2017 CHI

328 GARCIA Rodrigo (123759) CHILE Male 18 November 2017 CHI

1070 297 VILLANUEVA Nelson (121953) VENEZUELA Male 35 November 2017 VEN

1002 1106 208 MONTES Santiago (133776) COLOMBIA Male 15 November 2017 COL



Ranking Mayor Fem dic 17

Position Previous position Points Player (ITTF ID) Country Gender Age Month Year Country code

131 142 2155 GUI Lin (113420) BRAZIL Female 24 November 2017 BRA

136 150 2132 KUMAHARA Caroline (113418) BRAZIL Female 22 November 2017 BRA

148 161 2092 TAKAHASHI Bruna (121623) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

212 234 1901 MEDINA Paula (106007) COLOMBIA Female 28 November 2017 COL

224 249 1875 VEGA Paulina (109777) CHILE Female 33 November 2017 CHI

316 1723 LOW Katherine (111700) CHILE Female 23 November 2017 CHI

298 333 1692 CODINA Ana (111053) ARGENTINA Female 26 November 2017 ARG

351 1650 NINO Neridee (115257) VENEZUELA Female 19 November 2017 VEN

366 1628 LORENZOTTI Maria (115159) URUGUAY Female 21 November 2017 URU

333 373 1612 ARGUELLES Camila (119109) ARGENTINA Female 27 November 2017 ARG

336 374 1608 CASTELLANO Natalia (101532) CHILE Female 28 November 2017 CHI

351 394 1574 MORALES Judith (111346) CHILE Female 24 November 2017 CHI

354 398 1568 ZULUAGA Luisa (110917) COLOMBIA Female 26 November 2017 COL

358 402 1561 UMBACIA Angie (119342) COLOMBIA Female 20 November 2017 COL

360 404 1559 MORI Angela (111738) PERU Female 24 November 2017 PER

367 414 1542 DURAN Blanca (102416) CHILE Female 26 November 2017 CHI

369 389 1538 ORTEGA Daniela (117294) CHILE Female 19 November 2017 CHI

384 454 1502 NAKASHIMA Alexia (122222) BRAZIL Female 18 November 2017 BRA

386 441 1494 ALEXANDRE Bruna (117298) BRAZIL Female 22 November 2017 BRA

399 454 1470 BEDOYA Natalia (101012) COLOMBIA Female 33 November 2017 COL

441 503 1380 NIETO Janina (115564) PERU Female 19 November 2017 PER

444 504 1375 MENESES Cristal (111701) CHILE Female 23 November 2017 CHI

449 512 1368 MOLERO Candela (116364) ARGENTINA Female 20 November 2017 ARG

452 516 1365 TELLEZ Cory (123466) COLOMBIA Female 30 November 2017 COL

1357 PERDOMO Maria (113782) COLOMBIA Female 22 November 2017 COL

459 524 1351 SALAZAR Astrid (113550) ECUADOR Female 24 November 2017 ECU

530 1344 KOHATSU Martina (120825) BRAZIL Female 19 November 2017 BRA

473 545 1319 IWASA Agustina (115128) ARGENTINA Female 23 November 2017 ARG

474 546 1317 MARQUES Amanda (105850) BRAZIL Female 25 November 2017 BRA

486 560 1291 GALVEZ Eunice (117099) ECUADOR Female 19 November 2017 ECU

569 1270 FUKUHARA Paula (102878) ARGENTINA Female 29 November 2017 ARG

509 585 1239 PAREDES Nathaly (118126) ECUADOR Female 16 November 2017 ECU

509 626 1239 LIMA Livia (133782) BRAZIL Female 15 November 2017 BRA

522 644 1223 RIOS Valentina (124506) CHILE Female 15 November 2017 CHI

542 622 1178 KAIZOJI Camila (119836) ARGENTINA Female 17 November 2017 ARG

627 1164 GOMEZ Leyla (120899) PARAGUAY Female 16 November 2017 PAR

553 636 1156 MORI Paola (119338) PERU Female 19 November 2017 PER

639 1155 GUZMAN Andrea (118940) PERU Female 18 November 2017 PER

669 1119 KODAMA Fernanda (123027) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

585 687 1113 TAKAHASHI Giulia (133478) BRAZIL Female 12 November 2017 BRA

605 693 1065 KIMOTO Beatriz (131592) BRAZIL Female 15 November 2017 BRA

695 1064 FUKASE Tamyres (133783) BRAZIL Female 16 November 2017 BRA

624 719 1045 PLAZA Mylena (124421) ECUADOR Female 15 November 2017 ECU

625 721 1044 MALDONADO Nikole (117098) ECUADOR Female 20 November 2017 ECU

725 1039 KATSUMATA Luana (122563) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

736 1026 RUIZ Viviam (124422) ECUADOR Female 16 November 2017 ECU

642 715 1012 SANTUR Kelly (122609) PERU Female 16 November 2017 PER

756 982 YANO Daniela (120824) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

758 981 CARDOZO Luisa (120904) VENEZUELA Female 19 November 2017 VEN

764 973 QUINLLIN Emely (118129) ECUADOR Female 17 November 2017 ECU

964 DIAZ Eymmy (124483) CHILE Female 18 November 2017 CHI

817 848 PEREZ Candela (119837) ARGENTINA Female 18 November 2017 ARG

806 CASSEMIRO Isabela (122599) BRAZIL Female 18 November 2017 BRA

732 836 785 ECHEVERRY Manuela (123467) COLOMBIA Female 15 November 2017 COL

735 LOYOLA Constanza (124481) CHILE Female 17 November 2017 CHI

769 878 524 CISNEROS Alessandra (131136) PERU Female 15 November 2017 PER



Ranking U-18 Mas dic 17

Position Previous position Points Player (ITTF ID) Country Gender Age Month Year Country code Continent

47 54 1280 SANCHI Francisco (117530) ARGENTINA Male 18 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

79 89 1152 GONZALEZ Camilo (133777) COLOMBIA Male 16 November 2017 COL LATIN AMERICA

82 86 1149 ISHIDA Carlos (124527) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

96 108 1082 ALMEIDA Siddharta (123034) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

98 1080 SILVA Diogo (133774) BRAZIL Male 15 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

103 115 1050 BURGOS Nicolas (133441) CHILE Male 16 November 2017 CHI LATIN AMERICA

105 119 1037 BENTANCOR Martin (122225) ARGENTINA Male 17 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

117 1021 MARTINEZ Andres (131852) CHILE Male 16 November 2017 CHI LATIN AMERICA

134 153 941 TEODORO Guilherme (123031) BRAZIL Male 16 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

148 167 903 FUENTES Leandro (123773) ARGENTINA Male 17 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

154 173 885 HIDALGO Rodrigo (122607) PERU Male 17 November 2017 PER LATIN AMERICA

168 883 DE VINCENZO Matias (133454) ARGENTINA Male 16 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

175 881 SANTOS Vitor (121621) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

188 846 TORINO Rafael (123028) BRAZIL Male 16 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

190 845 TOMOIKE Eduardo (123029) BRAZIL Male 16 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

188 204 786 LORENZO Santiago (132793) ARGENTINA Male 16 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

192 211 779 GUADALUPE Matias (124461) ARGENTINA Male 15 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

211 234 739 TOLOSA Santiago (117533) ARGENTINA Male 18 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

247 716 DUFFOO Felipe (122610) PERU Male 16 November 2017 PER LATIN AMERICA

233 256 686 LOLI Jhon (132179) PERU Male 16 November 2017 PER LATIN AMERICA

270 655 ANJOS Luiz (121611) BRAZIL Male 18 November 2017 BRA LATIN AMERICA

607 ESPINOZA John (122688) ECUADOR Male 18 November 2017 ECU LATIN AMERICA

290 321 582 VELARDE Matias (132102) ARGENTINA Male 15 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

305 327 552 ORENCEL Alexis (132104) ARGENTINA Male 17 November 2017 ARG LATIN AMERICA

488 ORTIZ Sebastian (122221) PERU Male 17 November 2017 PER LATIN AMERICA

461 ESCOBAR Bryan (131858) ECUADOR Male 16 November 2017 ECU LATIN AMERICA

361 378 449 ALVARADO Francisco (133496) CHILE Male 15 November 2017 CHI LATIN AMERICA

382 405 398 ALBORNOZ Fabian (124470) CHILE Male 18 November 2017 CHI LATIN AMERICA

328 GARCIA Rodrigo (123759) CHILE Male 18 November 2017 CHI LATIN AMERICA

447 468 208 MONTES Santiago (133776) COLOMBIA Male 15 November 2017 COL LATIN AMERICA



Ranking U-18 Fem dic 17

Position Previous position Points Player (ITTF ID) Country Gender Age Month Year Country code

18 20 2092 TAKAHASHI Bruna (121623) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

104 131 1502 NAKASHIMA Alexia (122222) BRAZIL Female 18 November 2017 BRA

179 208 1239 PAREDES Nathaly (118126) ECUADOR Female 16 November 2017 ECU

179 237 1239 LIMA Livia (133782) BRAZIL Female 15 November 2017 BRA

188 251 1223 RIOS Valentina (124506) CHILE Female 15 November 2017 CHI

201 235 1178 KAIZOJI Camila (119836) ARGENTINA Female 17 November 2017 ARG

238 1164 GOMEZ Leyla (120899) PARAGUAY Female 16 November 2017 PAR

248 1155 GUZMAN Andrea (118940) PERU Female 18 November 2017 PER

268 1119 KODAMA Fernanda (123027) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

233 280 1113 TAKAHASHI Giulia (133478) BRAZIL Female 12 November 2017 BRA

247 284 1065 KIMOTO Beatriz (131592) BRAZIL Female 15 November 2017 BRA

285 1064 FUKASE Tamyres (133783) BRAZIL Female 16 November 2017 BRA

261 303 1045 PLAZA Mylena (124421) ECUADOR Female 15 November 2017 ECU

306 1039 KATSUMATA Luana (122563) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

314 1026 RUIZ Viviam (124422) ECUADOR Female 16 November 2017 ECU

271 300 1012 SANTUR Kelly (122609) PERU Female 16 November 2017 PER

330 982 YANO Daniela (120824) BRAZIL Female 17 November 2017 BRA

335 973 QUINLLIN Emely (118129) ECUADOR Female 17 November 2017 ECU

964 DIAZ Eymmy (124483) CHILE Female 18 November 2017 CHI

380 848 PEREZ Candela (119837) ARGENTINA Female 18 November 2017 ARG

806 CASSEMIRO Isabela (122599) BRAZIL Female 18 November 2017 BRA

344 394 785 ECHEVERRY Manuela (123467) COLOMBIA Female 15 November 2017 COL

735 LOYOLA Constanza (124481) CHILE Female 17 November 2017 CHI

372 425 524 CISNEROS Alessandra (131136) PERU Female 15 November 2017 PER



Ranking U-15 Mas dic 17

Position Previous position Points Player (ITTF ID) Country Gender Age Month Year Country code

17 1080 SILVA Diogo (133774) BRAZIL Male 15 November 2017 BRA

44 46 779 GUADALUPE Matias (124461) ARGENTINA Male 15 November 2017 ARG

81 84 582 VELARDE Matias (132102) ARGENTINA Male 15 November 2017 ARG

110 105 449 ALVARADO Francisco (133496) CHILE Male 15 November 2017 CHI

149 145 208 MONTES Santiago (133776) COLOMBIA Male 15 November 2017 COL



Ranking U-15 Fem dic 17

Position Previous position Points Player (ITTF ID) Country Gender Age Month Year Country code

48 65 1239 LIMA Livia (133782) BRAZIL Female 15 November 2017 BRA

52 72 1223 RIOS Valentina (124506) CHILE Female 15 November 2017 CHI

73 89 1113 TAKAHASHI Giulia (133478) BRAZIL Female 12 November 2017 BRA

82 90 1065 KIMOTO Beatriz (131592) BRAZIL Female 15 November 2017 BRA

87 96 1045 PLAZA Mylena (124421) ECUADOR Female 15 November 2017 ECU

123 129 785 ECHEVERRY Manuela (123467) COLOMBIA Female 15 November 2017 COL

133 138 524 CISNEROS Alessandra (131136) PERU Female 15 November 2017 PER


